U
N
D
ER
FL
O
O
R

G
202 Complete Heating Solutions  March 2024
Description Order Code
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 12m2 CLIPRAIL12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 15m2 CLIPRAIL15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 20m2 CLIPRAIL20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 30m2 CLIPRAIL30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 40m2 CLIPRAIL40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 12m2 PFP12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 15m2 PFP15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 20m2 PFP20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 25m2 PFP25AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 30m2 PFP30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 40m2 PFP40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 12m2 NAKEDPFP12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 15m2 NAKEDPFP15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 20m2 NAKEDPFP20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 25m2 NAKEDPFP25AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 30m2 NAKEDPFP30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 40m2 NAKEDPFP40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 12m2 PLATED12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 15m2 PLATED15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 20m2 PLATED20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 30m2 PLATED30AY